
9

16

15

11

7

12

1

43

17
13

5

10 6

14
2

 580 

 7
56

 

 565 

BOM Table

NO Part Number Description QTY.

1 Ass--20013387 Tablet Cabinet Base Assem 1

2 Ass--20013389 Tablet Cabinet Top Assem 1

3 Ass--20001782 BC10 Stanadard Brake Castor 4

4 Ass--20003649 AVR Door 1

5 Par--20022713 Cab Screw On Pan 1

6 Par--20022706 Avr Back Open 1

7 Ass--20013413 Rk1 Rack Mounting Kit New 2

8 SN-MET-12-HT-CZN Stover Nut M12 (High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Clear Passivated) 4

9 Par--20006975 Rivnut Varible 2

10 BH-MET-6X16-HT-BO Button Head Screw M6 X 16  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 5

11 BH-MET-8X20-HT-BO Button Head Screw M8 X 20  ( High Tensile Black Oxide ) 21

12 BH-MET-12X35-HT-YZN Button Head Screw M12 X 35  ( High Tensile Bright Zinc Plated Yellow Passivated ) 4

13 Par--20022972 Square  Base 1

14 Par--20023000 Square  Top 1

15 Ass--20013814 Left Side Panel 500 2

16 Ass--20013909 Avr - Ovr Column Blank Plate 1

17 Par--20028751 Col Plt 1

B

C

D

1 3

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

Created By

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH: Powder Coated
Material:

Gauge:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRW - REV

Description

Part Number & Part Revision

SCALE:1:20 SHEET 1 OF 1

C

WEIGHT: 45.90

Ass--20008140  REV - A-075

Avr5 Media Cabinet 500(W) X 700(H) X 500(D)

REV - 
A-075

2

Unicol Engineering
Green Road
Oxford OX3 8EU

Bend Tool:

Kg

System 
Administrator

See Below - Special NotesSaved Date: 20 March 2024

Created Date:  21 March 2024


	Sheet1
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View13
	Detail View A (2 : 15)


